Shamrock N Run 5K - road race, 2/27/2010

D Category
Run
Overall Male

Overall Female

15-18 Female
15-18 Male

19-23 Female
19-23 Male

14 and Under Male
24-29 Female
24-29 Male

14 and Under Female
30-34 Male

30-34 Female
35-39 Male

35-39 Female
40-44 Male

40-44 Female
45-49 Male

45-49 Female
50-54 Male

50-54 Female

Name

Barnes, Greg
Lawrence, Brady
Richey, Dan
Magee, Katie
Heider, Danie
Cupito, Ali
Gerdon, Rebecca
Good, John
Bowen, Ganna
Arey, Vincent
Good, Michael
Smith, Katie
Hyder, Jeremy
Mezzatesta, Isabella
Endesky, John
Edens, Tracie
baddour, allen
Bergemann, Nicole
Hicks, Will
Dilweg, Jamie
Norris, Jeff

Chesser, Susan

Kelley, Mike

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Charlotte, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Charlotte, NC
durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Durham, SD
Chapel Hill, NC
Greenshoro, NC
Roxboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Age

22

22

22

18

22

22

18

16

22

22

14

29

24

13

31

30

38

39

43

48

50

Time

16:03.86

16:25.64

16:41.16

21:34.67

22:15.33

22:30.05

23:34.92

21:30.60

22:41.67

16:42.95

24:09.73

23:39.93

16:41.36

24:30.15

21:50.59

26:11.56

21:47.26

27:12.88

23:17.77

24:51.60

25:38.43

27:13.95

23:44.67

Place

1

2

3
15
23
24
38
14

28

47

40

55

18

89

17

125

34

61

78

126

42



55-59 Male

55-59 Female

60-64 Female

60-64 Male

65 and Over Female

65 and Over Male

Giduz, Tom

Harris, Timothy
Modderno, Alexa
Welch, Constance
Friedman, Richard
Roggenbuck, Sharon

Noyes, Lawson

Chapel Hill, NC
Greensboro, NC
Unknown, NA
durham, NC
Charlotte, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Mebane, NC

52

55

55

63

63

71

68

23:36.18

25:36.14

31:46.02

49:42.44

54:29.29

34:39.69

24:41.52

39

77

295

438

463

343

60
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