Shamrock N Run 5K - road race, 2/27/2010

D Category	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Place
Run					
Overall Male	D C	Charal Hill NG	22	16.02.06	1
	Barnes, Greg Lawrence, Brady	Chapel Hill, NC Chapel Hill, NC	22 22	16:03.86 16:25.64	1
	Richey, Dan	Chapel Hill, NC	22	16:23.04	2 3
Overall Female	Richey, Dan	Chaper Thin, IVC	22	10.41.10	3
everall remain	Magee, Katie	Raleigh, NC	18	21:34.67	15
	Heider, Danie	Chapel Hill, NC	22	22:15.33	23
	Cupito, Ali	Chapel Hill, NC	22	22:30.05	24
15-18 Female		,			
	Gerdon, Rebecca	Chapel Hill, NC	18	23:34.92	38
15-18 Male					
	Good, John	Charlotte, NC	16	21:30.60	14
19-23 Female					
	Bowen, Ganna	Chapel Hill, NC	22	22:41.67	28
19-23 Male					
	Arey, Vincent	Chapel Hill, NC	22	16:42.95	5
14 and Under Male					
	Good, Michael	Charlotte, NC	14	24:09.73	47
24-29 Female			•		
24.20 Mala	Smith, Katie	durham, NC	29	23:39.93	40
24-29 Male	Hadan Ianana	Chanal Hill NC	24	16.41.26	4
14 and Under Female	Hyder, Jeremy	Chapel Hill, NC	24	16:41.36	4
14 and Onder Female	Mezzatesta, Isabella	Chapel Hill, NC	13	24:30.15	55
30-34 Male	Wiczzaicsta, Isabena	Chaper Thii, NC	13	24.30.13	33
GO GA MAIO	Endesky, John	Unknown, NA	31	21:50.59	18
30-34 Female	Znaesky, vom	Cindio Wii, 1 Wi	51	21.50.59	10
	Edens, Tracie	Durham, SD	30	26:11.56	89
35-39 Male	,	,			
	baddour, allen	Chapel Hill, NC	38	21:47.26	17
35-39 Female		•			
	Bergemann, Nicole	Greensboro, NC	39	27:12.88	125
40-44 Male					
	Hicks, Will	Roxboro, NC	40	23:17.77	34
40-44 Female					
	Dilweg, Jamie	Chapel Hill, NC	43	24:51.60	61
45-49 Male					
	Norris, Jeff	Winston-Salem, NC	48	25:38.43	78
45-49 Female					
50 54 Mala	Chesser, Susan	Durham, NC	47	27:13.95	126
50-54 Male	Valley Mil-	Changl IIII NO	50	22.44 67	40
50-54 Female	Kelley, Mike	Chapel Hill, NC	50	23:44.67	42
JU-J+ I GITIAIC					

	Giduz, Tom	Chapel Hill, NC	52	23:36.18	39
55-59 Male	Harris, Timothy	Greensboro, NC	55	25:36.14	77
55-59 Female	Modderno, Alexa	Unknown, NA	55	31:46.02	295
60-64 Female	Welch, Constance	durham, NC	63	49:42.44	438
60-64 Male	Friedman, Richard	Charlotte, NC	63	54:29.29	463
65 and Over Female	Roggenbuck, Sharon	Hillsborough, NC	71	34:39.69	343
65 and Over Male	Noyes, Lawson	Mebane, NC	68	24:41.52	60